
Subject: CA-605 Project 

Day & Date 

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) 

Friday 
12/05/2023 

Saturday 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

13/05/2023 

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern 

HÌD 

Batch 
No 

II 

Savitribai Phule University of Pune 

III 

IV 

Computer Department 

Time 

Semester VI 

10.00 am 
to 

01.00 prm 

02.00 pm 
to 

05.00 prm 

10.00 am 
to 

01.00 pm 

02.00 pm 
to 

Roll No 

225301.225302,225303,225304, 
225305,225306,225307,225308, 
225309,2253 1 0,2253 1 1,2253 1 2, 
225313,2253 14,2253 1 5,2253 16, 
2253 17.2253 18,2253 19,225320. 

225321.225322,225323,225324, 
225325.225326.225327.225328. 

225329,225330,22533 1,225332, 
225333,225334,225335,225336, 
225337,22533 8,225339,225340 

225341,225342,225343,225344, 
225345,225346,225347,22 5348, 
225349,2253 50,22535 1,225352, 
225353,2253 54,225355,225356, 

225357,2253 58,225359,225360. 

225361,225362,225363,225364, 
225365,225366,225367,225368, 
225369,225370,225371,225372, 

05.00 pm 225373.2253 74,225375,225376, 
225377. 

College Examination Officer 

Total 

20 

20 

20 

17 

Principal 
C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 

Shrirampur 



1 

Sr. No. Day & Date 

2 

C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern 

All Students are informed that Savitribai Phule Pune University's Project Presentation 

Examination for T.Y B.B.A. (CA) subject CA-605 Project, CA-505 Project will be conducted 
as per the following schedule. It is compulsory for all the students to be present for the practical 

examination in C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur. 

3 

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) 

Notice 

Friday 
12/05/2023 

Saturday 
13/05/2023 

Friday 

Ravat Shikshan Sanstha's 

13/05/2023 

HOD 
Computer Department 

Time 

10.00 am to 
01.00 pm 

02.00 pm to 
05.00 pm 

10.00 am to 
01.00 pm 

02.00 pm to 
05.00 pm 

02.00 pm to 
05.00 pm 

Internal 
Examiner 

CA-605 Project 

Mr. Lande R.D. 

Mr. Lande R.D. 

Mr. Lande R.D. 

CA-505 Project 

College Examination Officer 

External 

Date -8/05/2023 

Examiner 

Mr..Khemnar T.T. 

Mr..Khemnar T.T. 

Mr..Khemnar T.I. 

Roll No 

225301-225320 

225321-225340 

225341-225360 

225361-225377 

--Backlog 
student 

Príncipal 
C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 

Shrirampur 



Subject: CA-605 Project 

Sr. No 

HOD 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

1 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May-2023) 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern 

Computer Depart1ment 

Roll No 
225301 

225302 

225303 
225304 

225305 

225306 

225307 

225308 

225309 

225310 

225311 

2253 12 

225313 

225314 

2253 15 

225316 

225317 

Savitribai Phule University of Pune 

225318 

225319 

225320 

Batch-I 

Student Name 

ADHAV XAVIER MARIYADAS 

AHIRE SUMIT RAJU 
AUTADE RUTUJA ASHOK 

BADAKH OMKAR SANJAY 

BANSODE GAURAV DNYANDE0 

BHALE SUJIT SUDHAKAR 

BHALERAO PRATIK BALASAHEB 

BODKHE NILESH LAXMAN 

BURHADE GANESH BHASKARRAO 
CHAUDHARI SANDESH BALASAHEB 
CHAUDHARI TEJAS BABASAHEB 

CHORDIYA ANJALI DEEPAK 

DANGAT POOJA GAVRAM 

DANGAT PRIYANKA VISHNU 
DATIR KOMAL CHANDRAKANT 

GAIK WAD MAHESH SHARAD 
GAIKWAD PRANAV MADHUKAR 

GAYDHANE OMKAR RAVINDRA 

GHOGARE PRATIK TUKARAM 

GIRME GANESH RAGHUNATH 

cht 
College Examination Officer Principal 

C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 
Shrirampur 



Subject: CA-605 Project 

Sr. No 

21 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern 

HOD 

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May- 2023) 

Roll No 
225321 

225322 

225323 

225324 

225325 

225326 

225327 

225328 

225329 

225330 

225331 

225332 

225333 

225334 

225335 

225336 

225337 

225338 

Savitribai Phule University of Pune 

225339 

225340 

Computer Depart1ment 

Batch-II 

Student Name 

GOSAVI PRATIKSHA SURESH 

GUND PRANAV ANAND 
GUND PRASHANT SADASHIV 

HANKAR ASHISH SANJAY 

HON MAHESH RAMRAO 

INGALE DIVYA DNYANESHWAR 

JADHAV AKANKSHA BALASAHEB 

JOSHI CHINMAY PRADIP 
KALOKHE SHEKHAR PRASHANT 

KATHURIYA HARJASKAUR CHARANJEETSINGH 

KAYASTH GAURI SHANKAR 

KHAN MOHAMMADKAIF ASIF 

KHAPAKE SUYOG SUNIL 

KHARAT SAKSHI VILAS 
KUCHEKAR VAIBHAV KISAN 

KUKREJA RIYA AMIT 

KULKARNI VEDANT SURENDRA 

KUNJIR PRATAP ASHOK 

LOLAGE NIKHIL GHANSHYAM 

LONARE RAHUL ASARAM 

College Examination Officer Principal 
C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 

Shrirampur 



Subject: CA-605 Project 

Sr. No 

41 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

S7 

58 

59 

60 

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern 

HOD 

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) 

225341 

Roll No Student Name 

225342 

225343 

225344 

225345 

225346 

225347 

225348 

225349 

225350 

225351 

225352 

225353 

225354 

225355 

225356 

225357 

Savitribai Phule University of Pune 

225358 

225359 

225360 

Computer Department 

Batch-III 

MAGAR AMOL SHESHRAO 

MAGAR ANUJA SUNIL 

MAHADIK POOJA BABASAHEB 

MOHIT HARISHCHANDRA GUPTA 

MOMALE SRUSHTI GAUTAM 
NAGALE ABHISHEK NARENDRA 

NAIR ROHAN SURESH 

PARDESHI KUNAL ASHOK 
PATARE NIKITA DNYANESHWAR 

PATARE TEJASWINI SANDEEP 

PATHAN ATIRKHA MUNIRKHA 

PATIL VAISHNAVI DIPAK 
PAWAR ABHISHEK SANJAY 

PAWAR NIKHIL NANASAHEB 

QURESHI ZAITUNAYYUB 
RAHINJ RAMESHWAR ASHOK 

RAJPUROHIT SEEMA NEMSINGH 

RANANAWARE VIKRANT JOHN 

RASAL SIMRAN MAHENDRA 

SANAP RUSHIKESH VIJAY 

Colkege Examination Officer Principal 
C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 

Shrirampur 



Subject: CA-605 Project 

Sr. No 

61 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern 

HOD 

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) 

225361 

Roll No Student Name 

225362 

225363 

225364 

225365 

225366 

225367 

225368 

225369 

225370 

225371 

225372 

225373 

225374 

Savitribai Phule University of Pune 

225375 

225376 

225377 

Computer Department 

Batch-IV 

SHAIKH MASUD NASIR 

SHAIKH SAMEER SHABBIR 

SHENDGE PALLAVI DADASAHEB 

SHERE KHUSHI DEVIDAS 

SHINDE DIKSHA MACHHINDRA 

SHINDE JAYDEEP ARVIND 

SHINDE PRATHAMESH DATTATRAYA 

SOMWANSHI RENUKA ASHWIN 
SONAR ABHIJEET SANJAY 

THAKRAL DEVEN ANIL 

VETAL SHRIHARI BALASAHEB 

VHANDE YOGESH BHAUSAHEB 

VISHWAMBHAR SUMIT BHARAT 

WADHWA GURMEETSINGH GURUDYALSINGH 

WANKHEDE MAYURI DATTATRAYA 
PATEL TAISEEN JAVED 

TANPURE ABHISHEK RAJENDRA 

College Examination Officer Principal 
C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 

Shrirampur 



Sr. 

1 

To. 

TYBBA (CA) Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) 

Mr..Khemnar T.T. 

S.N.Arts, 

D.J.Malpani Commerce and 

sangamner 

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 

B.N.sarda science college 

Sir/Madam, 

Appointment as External Examiner 

Name of College 

This is to inform you about appointment as �External Examiner" for the T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] 

[Sem-VI] Project Presentation examination to be held in Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) in the subject 

of CA-605 Project The details of the same are as follows. 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE 

OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

Thanking You, 

Hoping to receive cooperation from you. 

Examination 

T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] 

[Sem-VI] Project 
Examination 2019 Pattern 

Date: - 08/05/2023 

Date 

12-05-2023 & 

13-05-2023 

Please communicate your acceptance immediately to the concerned college. You are requested 

to follow the guidelines issued by the University in respect of practical, journals, division of marks, 

mark list, attendance report, A-B forms etc. Further request is to produce to the concerned college the 
latest salary certificate for getting. T.A.D.A. & remuneration. Please note that as minimum 

remuneration is fixed by the University to the examiner is Rs. 445/-, 

Time 

Yours Faithfully, 

Principal 

10.00 am to 5 pm 

Shrirampur 
C. D. Jain College of Commerce, 



To. 

TYBBA (CA) Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) 

Mr. Lande R.D.. 

Shrirampur 

C.D. Jain College of Commerce. 

SirMadam, 

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 

Sr. Name of College 

Appointment as Internal Examiner 

This is to inform you about appointment as "Internal Examiner" for the T.Y.B.B.A. (C.A.] 
[Sem-VI] Project Presentation examination to be held in Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) in the subject 
of CA-605 Project The details of the same are as follows. 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE 

OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

Thanking You, 

Hoping to receive cooperation from you. 

Examination 

T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] 

[Sem-VI] Project 
Examination 2019 Pattern 

Date: - 8/05/2023 

Date 

12-05-2023 & 

13-05-2023 

Please communicate your acceptance immediately to the concerned college. You are requested 
to follow the guidelines issued by the University in respect of practical, journals, division of marks, 
mark list, attendance report, A-B forms etc. Further request is to produce to the concerned college the 
latest salary certificate for getting. T.A.D.A. & remuneration. Please note that as minimum 

remuneration is fixed by the University to the examiner is Rs. 445/-. 

Time 

10.00 anm to 5 pm 

Principal 

Yours Faith fully, 

C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 
Shrirampur 



To. 

TYBBA (CA) Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) 

Mr..Khemnar T.T. 

S.N.Arts, 

D.J.Malpani Commerce and 

sangamner 

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 

B.N.sarda science college 

SirMadam. 

Appointment as External Examiner 

Sr. Name of College 

This is to inform you about appointment as *External Examiner"" for the T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] 

[Sem-V] Project Presentation examination to be held in Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) in the subject 

of CA-505 Project The details of the same are as follows. 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE 

OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

Thanking You, 

Hoping to receive cooperation from you. 

Examination 

T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] 

[Sem-V] Project 
Examination 2019 Pattern 

Date: - 08/05/2023 

Date 

13-05-2023 

Please communicate your acceptance immediately to the concerned college. You are requested 

to follow the guidelines issued by the University in respect of practical. journals, division of marks, 
mark list. attendance report, A-B forms etc. Further request is to produce to the concerned college the 
latest salary certificate for getting. T.A.D.A. & remuneration. Please note that as minimum 

remuneration is fixed by the University to the examiner is Rs. 445/-. 

Time 

Yours Faithfully, 

Principal 

10.00 am to 5 pm 

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, 
Shrirampur 



Sr. 

1 

To, 

TYBBA (CA) Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) 

Mr. Lande R.D. 

Shrirampur 

C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 

Sir/Madam, 

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 

Name of College 

Appointment as Internal Examiner 

This is to inform you about appointment as "Internal Examiner" for the T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] 

[Sem-V] Project Presentation examination to be held in Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) in the subject 

of CA-505 Project The details of the same are as follows. 

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE 

OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR 

Thanking You, 

Hoping to receive cooperation from you. 

Examination 

T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] 

[Sem-V] Project 
Examination 2019 Pattern 

Date: - 8/05/2023 

Date 

13-05-2023 

Time 

Please communicate your acceptance immediately to the concerned college. You are requested 

to follow the guidelines issued by the University in respect of practical, journals, division of marks, 

mark list, attendance report, A-B forms etc. Further request is to produce to the concerned college the 

latest salary certificate for getting. T.A.D.A. & remuneration. Please note that as minimum 

remuneration is fixed by the University to the examiner is Rs. 445/-, 

10.00 anm to 5 pm 

Yours Faithfully, 

Principal 
C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 

Shrirampur 
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