T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023)

Semester VI

Subject: CA-605 Project

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR

Day & Date	Batch No	Time	Roll No	Total
Friday	I	10.00 am to 01.00 pm	225301,225302,225303,225304, 225305,225306,225307,225308, 225309,225310,225311,225312, 225313,225314,225315,225316, 225317,225318,225319,225320.	20
12/05/2023	II	02.00 pm to 05.00 pm	225321,225322,225323,225324, 225325,225326,225327,225328, 225329,225330,225331,225332, 225333,225334,225335,225336, 225337,225338,225339,225340	20
Saturday	III	10.00 am to 01.00 pm	225341,225342,225343,225344, 225345,225346,225347,225348, 225349,225350,225351,225352, 225353,225354,225355,225356, 225357,225358,225359,225360.	20
13/05/2023	IV	02.00 pm to 05.00 pm	225361,225362,225363,225364, 225365,225366,225367,225368, 225369,225370,225371,225372, 225373,225374,225375,225376, 225377.	17

HOD

College Examination Officer

Principal

Computer Department

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023)

Notice

Date -8/05/2023

All Students are informed that Savitribai Phule Pune University's Project Presentation Examination for T.Y B.B.A. (CA) subject **CA-605 Project**, **CA-505 Project** will be conducted as per the following schedule. It is compulsory for all the students to be present for the practical examination in C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur.

Sr. No.	Day & Date	Time	Internal Examiner	External Examiner	Roll No
		C	A-605 Project		
1	10.00 am to 01.00 pm		Mr. Vhomnar T T	225301-225320	
	12/05/2023	02.00 pm to 05.00 pm	Mr. Lande R.D.	MrKhemnar T.T.	225321-225340
2	Saturday	10.00 am to 01.00 pm	Ma Landa D.D.	M. Khamar T T	225341-225360
	13/05/2023	02.00 pm to 05.00 pm	Mr. Lande R.D.	MrKhemnar T.T.	225361-225377
CA-505 Project					
3	Friday 13/05/2023	02.00 pm to 05.00 pm	Mr. Lande R.D.	MrKhemnar T.T.	Backlog student

HOD

Computer Department

College Examination Officer

Principal

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May-2023)

Subject: CA-605 Project

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR

Batch-I

Sr. No	Roll No	Student Name
1	225301	ADHAV XAVIER MARIYADAS
2	225302	AHIRE SUMIT RAJU
3	225303	AUTADE RUTUJA ASHOK
4	225304	BADAKH OMKAR SANJAY
5	225305	BANSODE GAURAV DNYANDEO
6	225306	BHALE SUJIT SUDHAKAR
7	225307	BHALERAO PRATIK BALASAHEB
8	225308	BODKHE NILESH LAXMAN
9	225309	BURHADE GANESH BHASKARRAO
10	225310	CHAUDHARI SANDESH BALASAHEB
11	225311	CHAUDHARI TEJAS BABASAHEB
12	225312	CHORDIYA ANJALI DEEPAK
13	225313	DANGAT POOJA GAVRAM
14	225314	DANGAT PRIYANKA VISHNU
15	225315	DATIR KOMAL CHANDRAKANT
16	225316	GAIKWAD MAHESH SHARAD
17	225317	GAIKWAD PRANAV MADHUKAR
18	225318	GAYDHANE OMKAR RAVINDRA
19	225319	GHOGARE PRATIK TUKARAM
20	225320	GIRME GANESH RAGHUNATH

HOD

College Examination Officer

Principal

Computer Department

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May- 2023)

Subject: CA-605 Project

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR

Batch-II

Sr. No	Roll No	Student Name
21	225321	GOSAVI PRATIKSHA SURESH
22	225322	GUND PRANAV ANAND
23	225323	GUND PRASHANT SADASHIV
24	225324	HANKAR ASHISH SANJAY
25	225325	HON MAHESH RAMRAO
26	225326	INGALE DIVYA DNYANESHWAR
27	225327	JADHAV AKANKSHA BALASAHEB
28	225328	JOSHI CHINMAY PRADIP
29	225329	KALOKHE SHEKHAR PRASHANT
30	225330	KATHURIYA HARJASKAUR CHARANJEETSINGH
31	225331	KAYASTH GAURI SHANKAR
32	225332	KHAN MOHAMMADKAIF ASIF
33	225333	KHAPAKE SUYOG SUNIL
34	225334	KHARAT SAKSHI VILAS
35	225335	KUCHEKAR VAIBHAV KISAN
36	225336	KUKREJA RIYA AMIT
37	225337 KULKARNI VEDANT SURENDRA	
38	225338	KUNJIR PRATAP ASHOK
39	225339	LOLAGE NIKHIL GHANSHYAM
40	225340	LONARE RAHUL ASARAM

HOD

College Examination Officer

Principa

Computer Department

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023)

Subject: CA-605 Project

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR

Batch-III

Sr. No	Roll No	Student Name	
41	225341	MAGAR AMOL SHESHRAO	
42	225342	MAGAR ANUJA SUNIL	
43	225343	MAHADIK POOJA BABASAHEB	
44	225344	MOHIT HARISHCHANDRA GUPTA	
45	225345	MOMALE SRUSHTI GAUTAM	
46	225346	NAGALE ABHISHEK NARENDRA	
47	225347	NAIR ROHAN SURESH	
48	225348	PARDESHI KUNAL ASHOK	
49	225349	PATARE NIKITA DNYANESHWAR	
50	225350	PATARE TEJASWINI SANDEEP	
51	225351	PATHAN ATIRKHA MUNIRKHA	
52	225352	PATIL VAISHNAVI DIPAK	
53	225353	PAWAR ABHISHEK SANJAY	
54	225354	PAWAR NIKHIL NANASAHEB	
55	225355	QURESHI ZAITUN AYYUB	
56	225356	RAHINJ RAMESHWAR ASHOK	
57	225357	RAJPUROHIT SEEMA NEMSINGH	
58	225358	RANANAWARE VIKRANT JOHN	
59	225359	RASAL SIMRAN MAHENDRA	
60	225360	SANAP RUSHIKESH VIJAY	

HOD

College Examination Officer

Princinal

Computer Department

T.Y B.B.A. (CA) CBCS 2019 Credit Pattern

Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023)

Subject: CA-605 Project

College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR

Batch-IV

Sr. No	Roll No	Student Name	
61	225361	SHAIKH MASUD NASIR	
62	225362	SHAIKH SAMEER SHABBIR	
63	225363	SHENDGE PALLAVI DADASAHEB	
64	225364	SHERE KHUSHI DEVIDAS	
65	225365	SHINDE DIKSHA MACHHINDRA	
66	225366	SHINDE JAYDEEP ARVIND	
67	225367	SHINDE PRATHAMESH DATTATRAYA	
68	225368	SOMWANSHI RENUKA ASHWIN	
69	225369	SONAR ABHIJEET SANJAY	
70	225370	THAKRAL DEVEN ANIL	
71	225371	VETAL SHRIHARI BALASAHEB	
72	225372	VHANDE YOGESH BHAUSAHEB	
73	225373	VISHWAMBHAR SUMIT BHARAT	
74	225374	WADHWA GURMEETSINGH GURUDYALSINGH	
75	225375	WANKHEDE MAYURI DATTATRAYA	
76	225376	PATEL TAISEEN JAVED	
77	225377	TANPURE ABHISHEK RAJENDRA	

HOD

College Examination Officer

nt

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur

Principal

Computer Department

TYBBA (CA) Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023)

Date: - 08/05/2023

Appointment as External Examiner

To.

Mr..Khemnar T.T.

S.N.Arts,

D.J.Malpani Commerce and

B.N.sarda science college

sangamner

Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you about appointment as "External Examiner" for the T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] [Sem-VI] Project Presentation examination to be held in Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) in the subject of CA-605 Project The details of the same are as follows.

Sr.	Name of College	Examination	Date	Time
1	College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR	T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] [Sem-VI] Project Examination 2019 Pattern	12-05-2023 & 13-05-2023	10.00 am to 5 pm

Please communicate your acceptance immediately to the concerned college. You are requested to follow the guidelines issued by the University in respect of practical, journals, division of marks, mark list, attendance report, A-B forms etc. Further request is to produce to the concerned college the latest salary certificate for getting. T.A.D.A. & remuneration. Please note that as minimum remuneration is fixed by the University to the examiner is Rs. 445/-.

Hoping to receive cooperation from you.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Principal

TYBBA (CA) Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023)

Date: - 8/05/2023

Appointment as Internal Examiner

To.

Mr. Lande R.D..

C. D. Jain College of Commerce,

Shrirampur

Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you about appointment as "Internal Examiner" for the T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] [Sem-VI] Project Presentation examination to be held in Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) in the subject of CA-605 Project The details of the same are as follows.

Sr.	Name of College	Examination	Date	Time
	College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE	T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.]	12-05-2023 &	
1	OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR	[Sem-VI] Project	13-05-2023	10.00 am to 5 pm
		Examination 2019 Pattern		

Please communicate your acceptance immediately to the concerned college. You are requested to follow the guidelines issued by the University in respect of practical, journals, division of marks, mark list, attendance report, A-B forms etc. Further request is to produce to the concerned college the latest salary certificate for getting. T.A.D.A. & remuneration. Please note that as minimum remuneration is fixed by the University to the examiner is Rs. 445/-.

Hoping to receive cooperation from you.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Principal

TYBBA (CA) Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023)

Date: - 08/05/2023

Appointment as External Examiner

To.

Mr..Khemnar T.T.

S.N.Arts,

D.J.Malpani Commerce and

B.N.sarda science college

sangamner

Sir/Madam.

This is to inform you about appointment as "External Examiner" for the T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] [Sem-V] Project Presentation examination to be held in Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) in the subject of CA-505 Project The details of the same are as follows.

Sr.	Name of College	Examination	Date	Time
1	College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR	T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] [Sem-V] Project Examination 2019 Pattern	13-05-2023	10.00 am to 5 pm

Please communicate your acceptance immediately to the concerned college. You are requested to follow the guidelines issued by the University in respect of practical, journals, division of marks, mark list, attendance report, A-B forms etc. Further request is to produce to the concerned college the latest salary certificate for getting. T.A.D.A. & remuneration. Please note that as minimum remuneration is fixed by the University to the examiner is Rs. 445/-.

Hoping to receive cooperation from you.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Principal

TYBBA (CA) Project Examinations Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023)

Date: - 8/05/2023

Appointment as Internal Examiner

To,

Mr. Lande R.D..

C. D. Jain College of Commerce,

Shrirampur

Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you about appointment as "Internal Examiner" for the T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] [Sem-V] Project Presentation examination to be held in Apr/May 2023(Apr/May 2023) in the subject of CA-505 Project The details of the same are as follows.

Sr.	Name of College	Examination	Date	Time
1	College: 0034 C. D. JAIN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SHRIRAMPUR	T.Y.B.B.A.[C.A.] [Sem-V] Project Examination 2019 Pattern	13-05-2023	10.00 am to 5 pm

Please communicate your acceptance immediately to the concerned college. You are requested to follow the guidelines issued by the University in respect of practical, journals, division of marks, mark list, attendance report, A-B forms etc. Further request is to produce to the concerned college the latest salary certificate for getting. T.A.D.A. & remuneration. Please note that as minimum remuneration is fixed by the University to the examiner is Rs. 445/-.

Hoping to receive cooperation from you.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Principal